
U N I V E R S I T Y  
R E P R E S E N T A T I V E Appointments

Interested in transferring to a university? Schedule a 20-minute appointment
with a representative at the University Transfer Center today! 

To schedule your appointment, please call the 714-564-6165 or visit the University Tranfer Center in S-110.

U C  I R V I N E
Wednesday, October 23, 2019 | 10:00am - 1:00pm 
Wednesday, November 6, 2019 | 10:00am - 1:00pm 
Wednesday, November 13, 2019 | 10:00am - 1:00pm 
Thursday, November 21, 2019 | 10:00am - 1:00pm

C S U  F U L L E R T O N
Thursday, October 31, 2019 | 10:00am - 3:00pm 
Thursday, November 7, 2019 | 10:00am - 3:00pm 
Thursday, November 21, 2019 | 10:00am - 3:00pm 

C S U  D O M I N G U E Z  H I L L S  
Wednesday, November 6, 2019 | 9:00am - 1:00pm

U C  L O S  A N G E L E S
Monday, October 7, 2019 | 10:00am - 3:00pm 
Wednesday, November 20, 2019 | 10:00am - 3:00pm

U C  R I V E R S I D E
Monday, October 21, 2019 | 9:00am - 1:00pm 
Tuesday, November 19, 2019 | 9:00am - 12:00pm 

U C  S A N T A  C R U Z
Tuesday, October 15, 2019 | 9:00am - 12:00pm 

C H A P M A N  U N I V E R S I T Y
Thursday, October 17, 2019 | 3:00pm - 5:00pm 

*Updated Date*


